AD
-E
X/
IM
E-
SX
17
B

Possibility 2: with a PC
Communication
gateway
NEMO SX to
RS 485
Item SXI485 Item SXIIP
Communication
gateway
RS 485 to IP
NEMO SX RS 485 IP network
Connection with
communicating rail
INFORM
Communicating rail
It can be positioned on all the types of DIN rail
Item SXAR18 - 18 modules
Item SXAR24 - 24 modules
Item SXAR36 - 36 modules
On several PC remotely
USB    -    Micro USB
Connection just during  programming time
Operate on
an actuator:
associated to loads
or any king of
motorised control
no matter the brand
Multifunction control module
Configurable module:
1 NO,1 NC, NO+NC, 2 NO…
push or switch button
Item SXM0C1
CONTROL
Connection with
communicating rail
Connection of DIN rows
Communicating cables
Used as an alternative to the communicating rail or to
connect several DIN rows with communicating rail.
Item SXAC250 - 250 mm
Item SXAC500 - 500 mm
Item SXAC1000 - 1000 mm
Communication gateway
NEMO SX to RS 485
Item SXI485
Modular mini configurator